Document Number: 94647 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 04-Jan-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
High Performance Schottky Generation 5.0, 10 A
VS-10UT10, VS-10WT10FN
Vishay Semiconductors
FEATURES
• 175 °C high performance Schottky diode
• Very low forward voltage drop

Vishay Semiconductors High Performance Schottky
Generation 5.0, 10 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95024
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95025
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?95033
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95026
2 - Current rating (10 A)
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
3 - Package:
  U = I-PAK
  W = D-PAK
4 - T = Trench
5 - Voltage code (100 V)
7 - D-PAK, I-PAK:
 None = Tube (75 pieces)
 D-PAK only:
  TR = Tape and reel
  TRL = Tape and reel (left oriented)
  TRR = Tape and reel (right oriented)
6 - TO-252AA (D-PAK)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- 10 U T 10 FN TRL
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor